Die Ergebnisse im Einzelnen:

Florian Haid

Micha Heinzelmann
Lina Maier

Salome Rothfuss

Lilli Marie Moser
Saskia Bernhardt
Florian, Micha, Salome
Lilli Marie, Saskia, Lina
Daniel Rothfuss
Marcel Haag

Lukas Waidelich

Nico Lehr

Nico Lehr

Harald Kopp

Michael Pohl
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3x750m
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1500m
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3:10min
3:00min
3:56min
3:20min
3:23min
3:43min
9:30min
11:02min
9:31min
10:09min
10:27min
9:35min
33:03min
34:10min
35:41min
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